e

= el
r45)

$ suzuki

ADAC Schieswig-
Holstein e.W.

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 Masters

Practice odd numbers

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:26

Tensfeld 1,850 Km
20.07.2013 11:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(215) Kasper Lynggaard
1 11:42:30.960 2:21.317 1:12.659 1:08.658
2 11:44:41.474 2:10.514 1:03.987 1:06.527
3 11:46:42.732 2:01.258 58.882 1:02.376
4 11:48:38.053 1:55.321 55.824 59.497
5 11:55:20.126 6:42.073 1:06.894 5:35.179
6 11:57:16.021 1:55.895 56.285 59.610
7 11:59:25.741 2:09.720 59.437 1:10.283
8 12:02:17.601 2:51.860 1:39.976 1:11.884
9 12:05:20.113 3:02.512 58.324 2:04.188
10 12:07:20.722 2:00.609 57.974 1:02.635
(5) Kevin Wouts
1 11:42:54.708 2:19.008 1:11.141 1:07.867
2 11:44:58.996 2:04.288 1:01.680 1:02.608
3 11:47:09.126 2:10.130 1:00.134 1:09.996
4 11:49:05.562 1:56.436 57.105 59.331
5 11:51:40.613 2:35.051 1:21.095 1:13.956
6 11:53:36.858 1:56.245 57.218 59.027
7 12:00:00.894 6:24.036 1:27.183 4:56.853
8 12:01:56.660 1:55.766 56.799 58.967
9 12:04:32.856 2:36.196 1:17.009 1:19.187
(71) Christian Brockel
1 11:43:29.580 2:28.090 1:18.951 1:09.139
2 11:45:36.149 2:06.569 1:04.689 1:01.880
3 11:48:00.489 2:24.340 1:11.888 1:12.452
4 11:50:05.617 2:05.128 1:01.821 1:03.307
5 11:57:15.881 7:10.264 1:08.959 6:01.305
6 12:00:29.223 3:13.342 1:27.897 1:45.445
7 12:02:27.436 1:58.213 58.013 1:00.200
8 12:04:27.761 2:00.325 1:00.117 1:00.208
(149) Dennis Ullrich
1 11:42:28.887 2:20.648 1:11.264 1:09.384
2 11:44:36.054 2:07.167 1:03.323 1:03.844
3 11:46:52.727 2:16.673 1:06.187 1:10.486
4 11:49:24.657 2:31.930 1:02.684 1:29.246
5 11:51:26.024 2:01.367 59.226 1:02.141
6 11:56:16.854 4:50.830 1:14.387 3:36.443
7 11:58:33.327 2:16.473 1:06.577 1:09.896
8 12:00:31.670 1:58.343 58.366 59.977
9 12:02:55.302 2:23.632 1:07.719 1:15.913
10 12:05:06.880 2:11.578 1:03.430 1:08.148
11 12:07:21.903 2:15.023 1:04.121 1:10.902
(243) Tim Gajser
1 11:43:20.890 2:28.332 1:11.863 1:16.469
2 11:45:21.732 2:00.842 59.768 1:01.074
3 11:47:49.256 2:27.524 1:11.372 1:16.152
4 11:49:47.762 1:58.506 57.839 1:00.667
5 11:52:22.726 2:34.964 1:18.398 1:16.566
6 11:54:21.346 1:58.620 57.891 1:00.729
7 11:58:15.852 3:54.506 1:12.923 2:41.583
8 12:00:50.789 2:34.937 1:14.208 1:20.729
9 12:02:51.212 2:00.423 58.175 1:02.248
10 12:04:50.282 1:59.070 57.799 1:01.271
(249) Nikolaj Larsen
1 11:43:11.367 2:22.264 1:09.981 1:12.283
2 11:45:17.584 2:06.217 1:01.573 1:04.644
3 11:49:16.281 3:58.697 58.365 3:00.332
4 11:51:15.905 1:59.624 58.489 1:01.135
5 11:53:40.059 2:24.154 1:05.903 1:18.251
6 11:55:38.965 1:58.906 57.789 1:01.117

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
7 12:01:10.150 5:31.185 1:11.688 4:19.497
8 12:03:10.515 2:00.365 59.708 1:00.657
9 12:05:09.570 1:59.055 57.927 1:01.128

10 12:07:39.123 2:29.553 1:13.672 1:15.881

(69) Filip Bengtsson
1 11:43:15.390 2:31.322 1:17.897 1:13.425
2 11:45:46.487 2:31.097 1:09.067 1:22.030
3 11:47:45.437 1:58.950 58.280 1:00.670
4 11:50:32.046 2:46.609 1:19.038 1:27.571
5 11:52:31.411 1:59.365 58.552 1:00.813
6 11:55:15.037 2:43.626 1:19.653 1:23.973
7 11:57:15.044 2:00.007 58.651 1:01.356
8 12:03:43.433 6:28.389 1:23.285 5:05.104
9 12:05:42.447 1:59.014 58.671 1:00.343
(587) Kim Sgrensen
1 11:42:56.351 2:16.469 1:10.071 1:06.398
2 11:45:00.410 2:04.059 1:01.827 1:02.232
3 11:47:02.373 2:01.963 1:00.346 1:01.617
4 11:49:02.852 2:00.479 58.838 1:01.641
5 11:51:32.007 2:29.155 1:10.254 1:18.901
6 11:53:33.313 2:01.306 1:00.166 1:01.140
7 11:56:00.529 2:27.216 1:13.190 1:14.026
8 11:58:01.396 2:00.867 59.470 1:01.397
9 12:03:04.544 5:03.148 1:15.587 3:47.561
(431) Kasper Jensen
1 11:43:32.886 2:40.536 1:19.459 1:21.077
2 11:45:49.489 2:16.603 1:06.147 1:10.456
3 11:48:07.854 2:18.365 59.171 1:19.194
4 11:54:39.719 6:31.865 1:15.657 5:16.208
5 11:56:56.442 2:16.723 1:08.503 1:08.220
6 11:59:31.231 2:34.789 1:22.799 1:11.990
7 12:01:32.850 2:01.619 1:00.430 1:01.189
8 12:03:57.192 2:24.342 1:16.583 1:07.759
9 12:06:09.527 2:12.335 1:07.368 1:04.967
(25) Petr Smitka
1 11:43:39.134 2:31.270 1:18.853 1:12.417
2 11:45:54.370 2:15.236 1:08.459 1:06.777
3 11:48:08.307 2:13.937 1:05.628 1:08.309
4 11:50:13.864 2:05.557 1:00.345 1:05.212
5 11:52:27.555 2:13.691 1:05.838 1:07.853
6 11:54:29.190 2:01.635 1:00.136 1:01.499
7 12:01:06.770 6:37.580 1:13.506 5:24.074
8 12:03:09.433 2:02.663 1:00.511 1:02.152
9 12:05:47.801 2:38.368 1:07.874 1:30.494
(37) Rudolf Weschta
1 11:43:09.035 2:30.033 1:16.603 1:13.430
2 11:45:32.729 2:23.694 1:14.125 1:09.569
3 11:47:40.053 2:07.324 1:03.794 1:03.530
4 11:50:01.212 2:21.159 1:15.050 1:06.109
5 11:52:04.160 2:02.948 1:00.484 1:02.464
6 11:57:32.390 5:28.230 1:25.641 4:02.589
7 12:00:07.286 2:34.896 1:17.528 1:17.368
8 12:02:08.944 2:01.658 59.482 1:02.176
9 12:04:34.116 2:25.172 1:15.757 1:09.415
10 12:07:50.226 3:16.110 1:15.240 2:00.870
(403) Rikard Hansson
1 11:42:59.668 2:22.247 1:11.520 1:10.727
2 11:45:06.047 2:06.379 1:03.542 1:02.837
3 11:47:10.568 2:04.521 1:00.995 1:03.526
4 11:49:13.573 2:03.005 1:00.143 1:02.862

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Jury President Olaf Noack:
Printed: 20.07.2013 12:08:55

/(

posted at:

Clerk of the course Holger Méller:

Reg. Nr MX 27/13

h

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Page 1/2



ADAC
$ suzuki DASE

e S =5

ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e
]
Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
]
Klasse 1 Masters Tensfeld 1,850 Km
Practice odd numbers 20.07.2013 11:35
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:26
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5 11:51:42.245 2:28.672 1:17.966 1:10.706  (223) Tomas Lhotsky
6 11:53:50.805 2:08.560 1:01.067 1:07.493 1 11:43:23.334 2:35.720 1:18.529 1:17.191
7 11:55:54.878 2:04.073 1:01.013 1:03.060 2 11:46:21.737 2:58.403 1:09.833 1:48.570
8 11:58:00.483 2:05.605 1:02.147 1:03.458 3 11:48:37.905 2:16.168 1:09.700 1:06.468
9 12:00:45.818 2:45.335 1:25.819 1:19.516 4 11:50:48.767 2:10.862 1:04.590 1:06.272
10 12:03:03.838 2:18.020 1:13.750 1:04.270 5 11:56:07.017 5:18.250 1:02.713 4:15.537
11 12:05:08.721 2:04.883 1:01.857 1:03.026 6 11:58:37.788 2:30.771 1:20.052 1:10.719
12 12:07:46.126 2:37.405 1:19.592 1:17.813 7 12:01:07.801 2:30.013 1:14.282 1:15.731
(399) Andy Truyts (191) Marcel Reuther
1 11:42:37.887 2:19.270 1:11.366 1:07.904 1 11:43:57.142 2:42.239 1:23.338 1:18.901
2 11:44:44.471 2:06.584 1:02.761 1:03.823 2 11:46:26.320 2:29.178 1:22.146 1:07.032
3 11:48:14.774 3:30.303 1:18.543 2:11.760 3 11:48:50.456 2:24.136 1:07.130 1:17.006
4 11:50:21.057 2:06.283 1:03.312 1:02.971 4 11:51:25.704 2:35.248 1:27.956 1:07.292
5 11:52:25.596 2:04.539 1:02.482 1:02.057 5 11:55:18.924 3:53.220 1:06.293 2:46.927
6 11:55:03.101 2:37.505 1:23.560 1:13.945 6 11:57:42.519 2:23.595 1:17.152 1:06.443
7 11:57:06.451 2:03.350 1:01.192 1:02.158 7 12:00:25.583 2:43.064 1:16.275 1:26.789
8 11:59:46.622 2:40.171 1:24.455 1:15.716 8 12:03:15.465 2:49.882 1:27.113 1:22.769
9 12:01:54.599 2:07.977 1:04.385 1:03.592 9 12:05:27.402 2:11.937 1:05.535 1:06.402
10 12:04:44.079 2:49.480 1:32.436 1:17.044
11 12:06:50.701 2:06.622 1:03.598 1:03.024  (135) Maximilian Miiller
1 11:43:47.451 2:44.363 1:26.289 1:18.074
(941) Jeffrey Meurs 2 11:46:17.604 2:30.153 1:17.553 1:12.600
1 11:43:22.160 2:32.661 1:19.302 1:13.359 3 11:51:53.575 5:35.971 1:15.302 4:20.669
2 11:45:41.236 2:19.076 1:04.898 1:14.178 4 11:54:11.149 2:17.574 1:08.957 1:08.617
3 11:48:02.811 2:21.575 1:11.770 1:09.805 5 11:58:44.433 4:33.284 1:25.871 3:07.413
4 11:50:20.036 2:17.225 1:04.768 1:12.457 6 12:00:58.567 2:14.134 1:06.575 1:07.559
5 11:52:24.788 2:04.752 1:01.692 1:03.060 7 12:05:02.208 4:03.641 1:36.317 2:27.324
6 11:54:58.246 2:33.458 1:20.417 1:13.041 8 12:07:15.370 2:13.162 1:06.096 1:07.066
7 11:57:03.507 2:05.261 1:02.431 1:02.830
8 11:59:08.096 2:04.589 1:00.969 1:03.620  (187) Felix Haack
9 12:03:54.860 4:46.764 1:21.422 3:25.342 1 11:43:09.586 2:28.963 1:15.986 1:12.977
10 12:06:00.096 2:05.236 1:02.238 1:02.998 2 11:45:30.461 2:20.875 1:10.555 1:10.320
3 11:47:51.134 2:20.673 1:10.492 1:10.181
(981) Maik Schaller 4 11:50:11.247 2:20.113 1:07.591 1:12.522
1 11:43:11.094 2:25.415 1:14.435 1:10.980 5 11:52:31.475 2:20.228 1:10.094 1:10.134
2 11:45:21.611 2:10.517 1:03.868 1:06.649 6 11:54:49.252 2:17.777 1:08.647 1:09.130
3 11:47:31.385 2:09.774 1:03.198 1:06.576 7 11:59:28.828 4:39.576 1:13.545 3:26.031
4 11:51:48.253 4:16.868 1:03.432 3:13.436 8 12:01:44.140 2:15.312 1:07.577 1:07.735
5 11:53:52.923 2:04.670 1:01.399 1:03.271 9 12:03:59.160 2:15.020 1:07.144 1:07.876
6 11:58:28.823 4:35.900 1:03.809 3:32.091 10 12:06:29.187 2:30.027 1:19.459 1:10.568
7 12:00:39.313 2:10.490 1:05.080 1:05.410
8 12:03:07.894 2:28.581 1:16.533 1:12.048
9 12:05:32.039 2:24.145 1:08.089 1:16.056
(259) Maximilian Kleylein
1 11:43:08.555 2:31.628 1:17.118 1:14.510
2 11:45:25.303 2:16.748 1:08.229 1:08.519
3 11:47:42.910 2:17.607 1:08.938 1:08.669
4 11:49:49.889 2:06.979 1:01.435 1:05.544
5 11:55:44.588 5:54.699 1:17.372 4:37.327
6 11:57:49.827 2:05.239 1:00.735 1:04.504
7 12:03:31.098 5:41.271 1:12.376 4:28.895
8 12:05:36.190 2:05.092 1:01.194 1:03.898
(65) Timo Wehrmann
1 11:43:02.351 2:29.430 1:14.721 1:14.709
2 11:45:25.078 2:22.727 1:03.642 1:19.085
3 11:48:17.546 2:52.468 1:19.796 1:32.672
4 11:50:23.466 2:05.920 1:02.562 1:03.358
5 11:58:11.260 7:47.794 1:18.045 6:29.749
6 12:00:17.480 2:06.220 1:02.598 1:03.622
7 12:02:42.232 2:24.752 1:14.139 1:10.613
8 12:04:48.548 2:06.316 1:02.326 1:03.990
9 12:07:24.759 2:36.211 1:24.010 1:12.201
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